Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ 120W AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

AMD Ryzen 9 9900X3D 4.40GHz 128MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5 FANSIZ
BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

593,25 USD

703,50 USD

649,95 USD

765,45 USD



